Operator’s Manual
68 Inch Conveyor Pizza Ovens
Models JPO14, JPO18
© 2017 The Vollrath Company L.L.C. Part No. 350842-1 en 11/24/17
Register your product at Vollrath.com/registration and become eligible to win a free 10"  Vollrath Tribute® fry pan.
Thank you for purchasing this Vollrath equipment. Before operating the
equipment, read and familiarize yourself with the following operating
and safety instructions. SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS FOR FUTURE

have other menu items. It is intended for occasional, not continuous
use. It is not intended for pizzerias. It is not intended for household,
industrial or laboratory use.
CLEARANCE AND ENVIRONMENT REQUIREMENTS
Do not place this oven on surfaces or near walls, partitions or kitchen
furniture unless they are made of non-combustible material or clad with
non-combustible heat-insulating material. This oven must not be used
near or below curtains and other combustible materials. Do not place
the oven adjacent to a heat producing appliance.
WARNING
CAUTION
Item No. Model Description
PO4-20814L-R
JPO14
14"  Wide Left to Right Conveyor, 208V
PO4-20814R-L 14"  Wide Right to Left Conveyor, 208V
PO4-22014L-R 14"  Wide Left to Right Conveyor, 220V
PO4-22014R-L 14"  Wide Right to Left Conveyor, 220V
PO4-24014L-R 14"  Wide Left to Right Conveyor, 240V
PO4-24014R-L 14"  Wide Right to Left Conveyor, 240V
PO4-20818L-R
JPO18
18"  Wide Left to Right Conveyor, 208V
PO4-20818R-L 18"  Wide Right to Left Conveyor, 208V
PO4-22018L-R 18"  Wide Left to Right Conveyor, 220V
PO4-22018R-L 18"  Wide Right to Left Conveyor, 220V
PO4-24018L-R 18"  Wide Left to Right Conveyor, 240V
PO4-24018R-L 18"  Wide Right to Left Conveyor, 240V
2 68 Inch Conveyor Pizza Ovens Operator’s Manual – Models JPO14, JPO18
SET UP
1. Place the oven on a hard, flat, stable surface.
2. Install the legs.Two people required. Have one person lift one end of